
COCKTAILS
Porn Star Martini 
Passion Fruit, Passoã & Vodka


Sex On The Beach  
 Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice & 
Orange Juice


Apple Pie Cocktail 
Apple Juice, Disaronno, Fresh Lime


Baileys/Espresso Martini 
Espresso, Baileys/Tia Maria & Vodka

£8.00  

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00

Classic Mojito 
Bacardi, Fresh Lime, Sugar & Mint


Peach Bellini 
Prosecco, Fresh Peach Purée


Pink Gin Fizz 
Pink Gin & Lemon Juice


Irish Coffee 
Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Sugar & Cream

£8.00  

£8.00 

£8.50 

£7.50

MOCKTAILS
No-Jito 
Fresh Lime, Mint & Sugar


Ship On The Beach  
 Lemonade, Cranberry Juice & Orange 
Juice

£4.00  

£4.00

Orange Fizz 
Orange & Lemonade


Apple Teaser 
Apple Juice & Lemonade

£4.00  

£4.00

WINES

Prosecco  

Rosé Prosecco  

Sauvignon Blanc  

Pinot Grigio 

Chardonnay  

White Zinfandel  

Malbec  

Shiraz 

Merlot

SPARKLING

WHITE

RED

125ml 

  

  

£5.00  

£5.00  

£5.00 

£5.00  

£5.40  

£5.20 

£5.20

175ml 

 £7.95 

 £7.95 

£5.50  

£5.50  

£5.50 

£5.50  

£6.00  

£5.80 

£5.80

250ml 

  

  

£6.20  

£6.20  

£6.20 

£6.20  

£7.00  

£6.50 

£6.50

Bottle 

£26.00 

£26.00 

£19.00  

£19.00  

£19.00 

£19.00 

£18.50  

£20.00 

£18.50

COFFEE
Espresso 

Americano 

Cappuccino  

Café Latte 

Café Mocha 

White 
Coffee  

Hot 
Chocolate 

£3.95  

£3.50 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.50 

£3.95



MENUSTARTERS
Soup of the Day  
Chef’s Homemade Soup, Served with Bread & Butter


Prawn Cocktail 
Everyone’s classic dish!


Deep Fried Halloumi 
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce  GF V


Tempura King Prawns 
Served with Soy and Chilli Dip


Garlic Mushroom Bruschetta 
Truffle Oil & Parmesan Cheese  V 

Farmhouse Pâté  
Apple & Onion Chutney, Melba Toast 

Chicken Wings  
Served with Sweet Chilli, BBQ or Garlic Sauce GF 

Potato Skins  
Served with Sweet Chilli, BBQ or Garlic Sauce V

MAIN COURSE

Penne Arribiata 
Chilli Peppers, Onions, Tomato & Pepperoni


Garlic Mushroom Penne 
Add Chicken: £2.00 
Garlic Mushroom garnished with Truffle Oil V


FISH DISHES

PARMO & PASTA

PUB FAVOURITES
The Ship Inn Burger 
2 x 4oz. Patties, Bacon, Cheese, Salad Leaves, Gherkin, 
Relish,  & Chips


Chicken Burger 
Breaded Chicken Breast, Cheese, Relish, Salad Leaves & 
Chips


Halloumi Burger 
Halloumi, Relish, & Chips  V 

8oz. Sirloin Steak 
Add Diane or Pepper Sauce: £2.50 
Chips, Salad, Mushrooms & Roasted Tomato  GF


10oz. Gammon Steak 
Chips, Caramelised Pineapple, Fried Egg & Peas  GF 

Pie of the Day 
Chips, Peas & Gravy


Vegetable Curry 
Add Chicken: £2.00 
Served with Basmati Rice, Prawn Crackers  V


Red Thai Curry 
Choose from: Chicken, Vegetable, Prawn 
Add Chicken and Prawn: £3.00 
Sticky Jasmine Rice & Vegetable, Chicken or Prawn V

Parmesan Crusted Cod 
Crispy Potatoes, Creamed Leaks & Crusted Cod


Beer Battered Cod 
Homemade Chips, Peas & Lemon


Scampi 
Homemade Chips, Peas, & Lemon


Roast Salmon Fillet 
Herb New Potatoes, Asparagus, King Prawns & 
Garlic Butter

£12.45 

£11.45 

£5.00 

£6.50 

£6.00 

£7.50 

 £6.00 

 £6.50 

£4.50  

£3.50 

£14.95 

£16.95 

£16.95 

£16.95

£14.95 

£14.95 

£13.95 

£22.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£12.95 

£15.95 

£15.95 

£15.95 

£14.95 

£17.95 

Chicken Parmesan 
Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad


Four Cheese Parmesan 
Four Cheeses, Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad


Hot Shot Parmesan 
Pepperoni, Chilli’s, Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad


Meat Feast Parmesan 
Selection of Meats, Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad

PIZZA, FLATBREAD & SIZZLERS

Margarita Pizza  
Tomato Sauce & Cheese  V


Veggie Pizza 
Tomato Sauce, Red Onion, Peppers & Mushrooms  V


Hot Shot Pizza 
Tomato Sauce, Pepperoni, Chilli’s, Peppers & Onions


Meat Pizza 
Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Bacon & Pepperoni


Giant Flatbread 
Choose from: Chicken, Beef, Halloumi 
Fried Onions, Peppers, Salsa & Sour Cream


Sizzling Platters 
Choose from: Chicken, Vegetable, Prawn 
Choose from: Rice, Fries or Half and Half 
Choose from: Katsu Curry or Sweet Chilli Sauce 
Roasted Peppers, Onions 

£11.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

 £13.95 

 £15.95
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SIDES
Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Served with Custard or Ice Cream


Chocolate Fudge Cake 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Profiteroles 
Served with Chocolate Sauce


Chef’s Homemade 
Cheesecake 

Chocolate Brownie 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Lemon Meringue Pie 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Trillionaires Tart 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

KIDS MENU
Margarita Pizza  
Served with Fries  V


4oz. Cheeseburger 
Served with Fries & Peas or Beans


Fish Fingers and Chips 
Served with Fries & Peas or Beans


Chicken Nuggets 
Served with Fries & Peas or Beans


Kids Parmo 
Served with Fries, Coleslaw & Garlic Dip

Updated WB: 17/02/2025

KIDS DESERTS
Chocolate Brownie 
Served with Ice Cream


Profiteroles 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


Ice Cream 
Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry


Fudge Cake 
Served with Cream or Ice Cream


DESSERTS
Beer Battered Onion Rings  
V 

Homemade Chunky Chips 
V 

Fries 
V 

Homemade House Salad 

Homemade Coleslaw 

Diane Sauce 

Pepper Sauce 

Garlic Mayonnaise

Tel: 01642 780314

Email: bookings.ship@btinternet.com 
Website: theshipinnlowworsall.co.uk


GF - For Gluten Free options, please ask a 
member of staff

VE - For Vegan options, please ask a member of 
staff

V - For Vegetarian options, please ask a 
member of staff


The Ship Inn is based on the B1264 
to Yarm, but gets its name from a strange 18th-
century development. The Peirse brothers tried 
for over 50 years to make Low Worsall a port on 
the River Tees. Ships would travel in from 
Portugal and Norway but due to the rivers 
meandering nature, the ships had to be pulled 
or tracked by men. This was a grueling job and 
the navigators needed somewhere to refresh 
themselves and that is how The Ship Inn was 
Born.

£3.95  

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.95 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£1.00

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£5.95

£7.95  

£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£8.95

£4.95 

£4.95 

£3.45 

£4.95 

mailto:bookings.ship@btinternet.com
http://theshipinnlowworsall.co.uk

