Peasion Fruit, Pascot à Vodrie Bacardi, Fresh Lime, Sugar à Mint			COCK	TAILS			
Vocate, Present Purch			£8.00			£8.00	
Pink Gin & Lemon Julice Pink Gin & Lemon Julice	Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice &						£8.00
No-Jito \$\frac{\text{Fresh Lime, Mint & Sugar}}{\text{No-Jito Fresh Lime, Mint & Sugar}}	Apple Pie Cocktail		£8.00			£8.50	
No-Jito Fresh Lime, Mint & Sugar £4.00 Orange Fizz Orange & Lemonade £4.00 Apple Teaser £4.00 Apple Teaser £4.00 Apple Juice & Lemonade £4.00 E4.00 E4.00			tini £8.00				£7.50
Ship On The Beach			MOCK				
COFFEE WINES			£4.00				£4.00
Espresso £3.95	Lemonade, Cranberry Juice & Orange		£4.00			£4.00	
Americano £3.50 Prosecco £7.95 £26 Cappuccino £3.95 WHITE Café Latte £3.95 Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 Café Mocha £3.95 Pinot Grigio £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 White £3.50 Chardonnay £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 White Zinfandel £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 Chocolate Malbec £5.40 £6.00 £7.00 £18	COFFEE				IES		
Rosé Prosecco £7.95 £26	Espresso	£3.95	SPARKLING	G 125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cappuccino £3.95 WHITE Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Café Mocha £3.95 Pinot Grigio £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 White £3.50 Chardonnay £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Coffee White Zinfandel £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Hot £3.95 RED Chocolate Malbec £5.40 £6.00 £7.00 £16	Americano	£3.50	Prosecco		£7.95		£26.00
WHITE Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 Café Mocha £3.95 Pinot Grigio £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 White £3.50 Chardonnay £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 Coffee White Zinfandel £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £19 Hot £3.95 RED Chocolate Malbec £5.40 £6.00 £7.00 £18			Rosé Prosecco		£7.95		£26.00
Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Café Mocha £3.95 Pinot Grigio £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 White £3.50 Chardonnay £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Coffee White Zinfandel £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Hot £3.95 RED Chocolate Malbec £5.40 £6.00 £7.00 £18	Cappuccino		WHITE				
Café Mocha £3.95 Pinot Grigio £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 White £3.50 Chardonnay £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Coffee White Zinfandel £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Hot £3.95 RED Chocolate Malbec £5.40 £6.00 £7.00 £18	Café Latte	£3.95	Sauvignon Blan	C £5.00	£5.50	£6 ₋ 20	£19.00
White Coffee £3.50 Chardonnay £5.00 £5.50 £6.20 £15 Hot Chocolate £3.95 RED Malbec £5.40 £6.00 £7.00 £18	Café Mocha	£3.95					£19.00
Coffee White Zinfandel $\mathfrak{L}5.00$ $\mathfrak{L}5.50$ $\mathfrak{L}6.20$ $\mathfrak{L}19$ Hot $\mathfrak{L}3.95$ $\overline{\text{RED}}$ Malbec $\mathfrak{L}5.40$ $\mathfrak{L}6.00$ $\mathfrak{L}7.00$ $\mathfrak{L}18$			Chardonnay	£5.00	£5.50	£6.20	£19.00
Chocolate			White Zinfande	£5.00	£5.50	£6.20	£19.00
Chocolate	Hot	CO OE	RED				
		たり . 90		£540	£6.00	£7.00	£18.50
				£5.20	£5.80	£6.50	£20.00
							£18.50

STARTERS

SIAKIEKS	
Soup of the Day Chef's Homemade Soup, Served with Bread & Butter	£5.00
Prawn Cocktail Everyone's classic dish!	£6.50
Deep Fried Halloumi Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce GF V	£6.00
Tempura King Prawns Served with Soy and Chilli Dip	£7.50
Garlic Mushroom Bruschetta Truffle Oil & Parmesan Cheese V	£6.00
Farmhouse Pâté Apple & Onion Chutney, Melba Toast	£6.50
Chicken Wings Served with Sweet Chilli, BBQ or Garlic Sauce GF	£4.50
Potato Skins Served with Sweet Chilli, BBQ or Garlic Sauce V	£3.50
MAIN COURS	
PIZZA, FLATBREAD & SIZZ	
PIZZA, FLATBREAD & SIZZ Margarita Pizza	ZLERS
PIZZA, FLATBREAD & SIZZ Margarita Pizza Tomato Sauce & Cheese V Veggie Pizza	ZLERS £11.95
PIZZA, FLATBREAD & SIZZ Margarita Pizza Tomato Sauce & Cheese V Veggie Pizza Tomato Sauce, Red Onion, Peppers & Mushrooms V Hot Shot Pizza	£11.95
PIZZA, FLATBREAD & SIZZ Margarita Pizza Tomato Sauce & Cheese V Veggie Pizza Tomato Sauce, Red Onion, Peppers & Mushrooms V Hot Shot Pizza Tomato Sauce, Pepperoni, Chilli's, Peppers & Onions Meat Pizza	£11.95 £12.95

THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE P



	THE SHIP INN
Chicken Parmesan Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad	£14.95
Four Cheese Parmesan Four Cheeses, Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad	£16.95
Hot Shot Parmesan Pepperoni, Chilli's, Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad	£16.95
Meat Feast Parmesan Selection of Meats, Chips, Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad	£16.95
PUB FAVOURITES	
The Ship Inn Burger 2 x 4oz. Patties, Bacon, Cheese, Salad Leaves, Gherkin, Relish, & Chips	£14.95
Chicken Burger Breaded Chicken Breast, Cheese, Relish, Salad Leaves & Chips	£14.95
Halloumi, Relish, & Chips V	£13.95
8oz. Sirloin Steak Add Diane or Pepper Sauce: £2.50 Chips, Salad, Mushrooms & Roasted Tomato GF	£22.95
10oz. Gammon Steak Chips, Caramelised Pineapple, Fried Egg & Peas GF	£14.95
Pie of the Day Chips, Peas & Gravy	£14.95
Vegetable Curry Add Chicken: £2.00 Served with Basmati Rice, Prawn Crackers V	£12.95
Red Thai Curry Choose from: Chicken, Vegetable, Prawn Add Chicken and Prawn: £3.00 Sticky Jasmine Rice & Vegetable, Chicken or Prawn V	£15.95
FISH DISHES	
Parmesan Crusted Cod Crispy Potatoes, Creamed Leaks & Crusted Cod	£15.95

Chips, Peas & Gravy	
Vegetable Curry Add Chicken: £2.00 Served with Basmati Rice, Prawn Crackers V	£12.95
Red Thai Curry Choose from: Chicken, Vegetable, Prawn Add Chicken and Prawn: £3.00 Sticky Jasmine Rice & Vegetable, Chicken or Prawn	£15.95
FISH DISHES	
Parmesan Crusted Cod Crispy Potatoes, Creamed Leaks & Crusted Cod	£15.95
Beer Battered Cod Homemade Chips, Peas & Lemon	£15.95
	£14.95
Scampi Homemade Chips, Peas, & Lemon	

£11.45

£12.45

Garlic Mushroom Penne

Chilli Peppers, Onions, Tomato & Pepperoni

Penne Arribiata

PARMO & PASTA

SIDES

Beer Battered Onion Rings v	£3.95
Homemade Chunky Chips	£3.95
Fries	£3.95
Homemade House Salad	£3.95
Homemade Coleslaw	£2.50
Diane Sauce	£2.50
Pepper Sauce	£2.50
Garlic Mayonnaise	£1.00

KIDS MENU

Margarita Pizza Served with Fries V	£7.95
4oz. Cheeseburger Served with Fries & Peas or Beans	£7.95
Fish Fingers and Chips Served with Fries & Peas or Beans	£7.95
Chicken Nuggets Served with Fries & Peas or Beans	£7.95
Kids Parmo Served with Fries, Coleslaw & Garlic Dip	£8.95

KIDS DESERTS

Chocolate Brownie Served with Ice Cream	£4.95
Profiteroles Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£4.95
Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry	£3.45
Fudge Cake	£4.95

Served with Cream or Ice Cream

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding

£5.95

Served with Custard or Ice Cream	
Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95
Profiteroles Served with Chocolate Sauce	£5.95
Chef's Homemade Cheesecake	£5.95
Chocolate Brownie Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95
Lemon Meringue Pie Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95
Trillionaires Tart Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£5.95



Tel: 01642 780314

Email: bookings.ship@btinternet.com Website: theshipinnlowworsall.co.uk

GF - For Gluten Free options, please ask a member of staff

VE - For Vegan options, please ask a member of staff

V - For Vegetarian options, please ask a member of staff

The Ship Inn is based on the B1264 to Yarm, but gets its name from a strange 18th-century development. The Peirse brothers tried for over 50 years to make Low Worsall a port on the River Tees. Ships would travel in from Portugal and Norway but due to the rivers meandering nature, the ships had to be pulled or tracked by men. This was a grueling job and the navigators needed somewhere to refresh themselves and that is how The Ship Inn was Born.

Updated WB: 17/02/2025